
LOT 5 BLK 1 IDLEAWILE REPLAT, EX
5, RUN S 9 FT, W 76.88 FT TO LOT
77.58 FT TO POB. ALSO BEG SW COR

LIVINGSTON DAVID
240 NW ANTELOPE LP
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

31-3S-17-06075-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

31317.020 1.00/
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170,141
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170,141
0

170,141
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0
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1535/1475 3/13/2025 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LIVINGSTON JEAN O

LIVINGSTON DAVID

0590/0677 5/01/1982 WD Q I 59,000
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GRANTEE:
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HX Base Yr

224 NW BURK AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 18 CEMENT BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,801 115.8000 129.70 233,590 1960 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1500

BAS 1,500 100 1,500 126,458

FCP 253 25 63 5,311

FEP 65 80 52 4,384

FEP 140 80 112 9,442

UOP 196 20 39 3,288

UST 77 45 35 2,951

2,231 1,801 151,834

BAS= W9 FEP= N10 UOP= N14 W14 S14 E14$ W14 S10 E14$ W41 S30
E13 FEP=  S5 E13 N5 W13$ E37 FCP= E11 N23 W11 S23$ N23UST=
E11 N7 W11 S7$ N7$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,700

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1993 1993 3 40 28

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 300

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

4,228

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 14,819.94 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 14,079


